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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-03-19
Sélectif Régional

20120028 - Course n°1 - 01590 Lavancia Epercy

Catégorie V4

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

15

Emmanuel Triomphe

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak

110.56+4

114.56

702.93

571.92



http://www.ffck.org

